WPPB STAFF MEETINGS – September 25-26

Review Love Local Festival – What did we do well? What can we do better?

Upcoming Schedule – We are entering an incredibly busy time. We need everybody on board!

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, September 26		
	Jocktober Practice at Palmetto
	6:00pm – 8:00pm

	Friday, October 3	
	Jocktober at Palmetto
	6:00 pm – 10:00pm

	Saturday, October 4			
	Standpipe Festival (Belton)
	7:00am – 9:00pm

	Sunday, October 5			
	Down Syndrome Walk (Gville)
	12:00noon – 4:00pm

	Thursday, October 9
	Pulse Partner Dinner
	6:00pm – 9:00pm

	Friday, October 10	
	Jocktober at Powdersville
	6:00pm – 10:00pm

	Friday, October 17	
	Jocktober at BHP
	6:00pm – 10:00pm

	Friday, October 24	
	Jocktober at Wren
	6:00pm – 10:00pm

	Saturday, October 25
	Roller Derby (Greenville)
	6:00pm – 10:00pm

	Wednesday, October 29
	Freshman Tours Begin
	TBA

	October 29 – November 1
	Halloween Programming
	TBA



Shows Due			#2 Wed-Thu, September 24,25
(Don’t forget to Record!)	#3 Fri-Mon, October 3,6
				#4 Mon-Tue, October 13,14
				#5 Tue-Wed, October 21-22
				#6 Tue-Wed, October 28-29 Halloween

Quality of Work is Essential!

Department/Committee Reports

Uptoming Schs - Wo s et sy by o Wo s
Pty

P S

Gy

vy ot Woris st
DesrentCorme oo



